‘WINNEBAGOZ

WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES,

INC.

P.0. BOX 152 FOREST CITY, IOWA 50436-0152  PHONE (641) 585-3535

DEALER

NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS- NV, LLC
DBA: NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS

4640 NEXUS WAY
NORTH LAS VEGAS, NV

THE CORPORATION HEREBY CERTIFIES

AND PUBLISHES THE SELLING PRICE OF ITS FINE
QUALITY PRODUCTS. THIS CERTIFICATION IS AN

ENDORSEMENT BY THE CORPORATION OF FAIR

8 9 115 BUSINESS PRACTICES.

0530

F.O.B
SHIPPING PT

SUGGESTED RETAIL

\.

M2A
091
13y
35B
350
350
54C
66F
99R
7275-015

7270-015

3481

2022 WINNEBAGO TRAVATO BU259K MOTORHOME
1526521 BU259K SER NO. 152652114153
CHASSIS NO. 3C6MRVJGEME528629

BLEU/INDIGO/WEATHERED TEAK
CAB SEATS-ULTRALEATHER
WINDOWS-COACH-DUAL PANE
LUGGAGE RACK

BIKE RACK

LADDER-EXTERIOR

FLOOR COVERING REMOVABLE MAT
PNT&GR BRIGHT WHITE DELUXE P
INVENTORY INCENTIVE

FUEL ALLOTMENT

DA DELIVERY AND HANDLING

130,056.00

N/C

1,849.00
1,740.00
1,146.00
1,015.00
667.00
355.00
1,291.00

N/C

138,119.00
1,475.00

139,594.00

MANUFACTURER'S TOTAL STATED ABOVE
DOES NOT INCLUDE DEALER INSTALLED
OPTIONS, STATE OR LOCAL TAXES.

DEALER SERVICE CHARGE

SALESPERSON COPY Report: UcSIsm01




