## **WINNEBAGO**?

WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES, INC.
P.O. BOX 152 FOREST CITY, IOWA 50436-0152 PHONE (641) 585-3535

DEALER

NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS- NV, LLC DBA: NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS

4640 NEXUS WAY

NORTH LAS VEGAS, NV 89115

THE CORPORATION HEREBY CERTIFIES

AND PUBLISHES THE SELLING PRICE OF ITS FINE

QUALITY PRODUCTS. THIS CERTIFICATION IS AN

ENDORSEMENT BY THE CORPORATION OF FAIR

BUSINESS PRACTICES.

1526521	F.O.B SHIPP:	FO.B SHIPPING PT		SUGGESTED RETAIL
M2A		2022 WINNEBAGO TRAVATO BU259K MOTORHON		
M2A BLEU/INDIGO/WEATHERED TEAK N/C 091 CAB SEATS-ULTRALEATHER 1,849.00 13Y WINDOWS-COACH-DUAL PANE 1,740.00 35B LUGGAGE RACK 1,146.00 35J BIKE RACK 1,015.00 35Q LADDER-EXTERIOR 667.00 54C FLOOR COVERING REMOVABLE MAT 355.00 66F PNT&GR BRIGHT WHITE DELUXE P 1,291.00 99R INVENTORY INCENTIVE N/C 7275-015 FUEL ALLOTMENT  138,119.00 7270-015 DA DELIVERY AND HANDLING 1,475.00 3481  MANUFACTURERS TOTAL STATED ABOVE DOES NOT INCLUDE DEALER NETALLED  MANUFACTURERS TOTAL STATED ABOVE DOES NOT INCLUDE DEALER NETALLED	1526521	BU259K SER NO. 15265	2114153	130,056.00
091 CAB SEATS-ULTRALEATHER 1,849.00 13Y WINDOWS-COACH-DUAL PANE 1,740.00 35B LUGGAGE RACK 1,146.00 35J BIKE RACK 1,015.00 35Q LADDER-EXTERIOR 667.00 54C FLOOR COVERING REMOVABLE MAT 355.00 66F PNT&GR BRIGHT WHITE DELUXE P 1,291.00 7275-015 FUEL ALLOTMENT N/C 7275-015 DA DELIVERY AND HANDLING 138,119.00 1,475.00 3481		CHASSIS NO. 3C6MRVJG6M	E528629	·
091 CAB SEATS-ULTRALEATHER 1,849.00 13Y WINDOWS-COACH-DUAL PANE 1,740.00 35B LUGGAGE RACK 1,146.00 35J BIKE RACK 1,015.00 35Q LADDER-EXTERIOR 667.00 54C FLOOR COVERING REMOVABLE MAT 355.00 66F PNT&GR BRIGHT WHITE DELUXE P 1,291.00 7275-015 FUEL ALLOTMENT N/C 7275-015 DA DELIVERY AND HANDLING 138,119.00 1,475.00 3481	M2A	BLEIL/INDIGO/WEATHERED TEAK		N/C
13Y				
35B				
### 35J BIKE RACK 1,015.00  35Q LADDER-EXTERIOR 667.00  54C FLOOR COVERING REMOVABLE MAT 355.00  66F PNT&GR BRIGHT WHITE DELUXE P 1,291.00  99R INVENTORY INCENTIVE N/C  7275-015 FUEL ALLOTMENT  7270-015 DA DELIVERY AND HANDLING 1,475.00	-			•
35Q LADDER-EXTERIOR 54C FLOOR COVERING REMOVABLE MAT 355.00 66F PNT&GR BRIGHT WHITE DELUXE P 99R INVENTORY INCENTIVE 7275-015 FUEL ALLOTMENT  138,119.00 7270-015 DA DELIVERY AND HANDLING 1,475.00  3481  MANUFACTURERS TOTAL STATED ABOVE DOES NOT INCLUDE DEALER INSTALLED  DEALER SERVICE CHARGE				•
54C 66F PNT&GR BRIGHT WHITE DELUXE P 1,291.00 99R INVENTORY INCENTIVE N/C 7275-015 FUEL ALLOTMENT  138,119.00 7270-015 DA DELIVERY AND HANDLING 1,475.00				
MANUFACTURERS TOTAL STATED ABOVE DOES NOT INCLUDE DEALER INSTALLED  PIT ALLOTMENT  1,291.00  N/C  1,291.00  N/C  1,291.00  N/C  1,291.00  N/C  1,291.00  N/C  1,291.00  N/C  138,119.00  1,475.00  139,594.00				
7275-015 FUEL ALLOTMENT  138,119.00  1,475.00  139,594.00  3481  MANUFACTURER'S TOTAL STATED ABOVE DOES NOT INCLUDE DEALER INSTALLED  DEALER SERVICE CHARGE	66F	PNT&GR BRIGHT WHITE DELUXE P		1,291.00
138,119.00	99R	INVENTORY INCENTIVE		N/C
138,119.00  7270-015 DA DELIVERY AND HANDLING  1,475.00   139,594.00  3481  MANUFACTURER'S TOTAL STATED ABOVE DOES NOT INCLUDE DEALER INSTALLED  DEALER SERVICE CHARGE	7275-015	FUEL ALLOTMENT		
7270-015 DA DELIVERY AND HANDLING 1,475.00				
MANUFACTURERS TOTAL STATED ABOVE DOES NOT INCLUDE DEALER INSTALLED  DEALER SERVICE CHARGE		7270-015 DA DELIVERY AND HANDLING		138,119.00
MANUFACTURER'S TOTAL STATED ABOVE DOES NOT INCLUDE DEALER INSTALLED  DEALER SERVICE CHARGE	7270-015			1,475.00
MANUFACTURER'S TOTAL STATED ABOVE DOES NOT INCLUDE DEALER INSTALLED  DEALER SERVICE CHARGE				
MANUFACTURER'S TOTAL STATED ABOVE DOES NOT INCLUDE DEALER INSTALLED  DEALER SERVICE CHARGE				139,594.00
DOES NOT INCLUDE DEALER INSTALLED  DEALER SERVICE CHARGE	3481			
DOES NOT INCLUDE DEALER INSTALLED  DEALER SERVICE CHARGE				
DOES NOT INCLUDE DEALER INSTALLED  DEALER SERVICE CHARGE				
DOES NOT INCLUDE DEALER INSTALLED  DEALER SERVICE CHARGE				
DOES NOT INCLUDE DEALER INSTALLED  DEALER SERVICE CHARGE				
DOES NOT INCLUDE DEALER INSTALLED  DEALER SERVICE CHARGE				
DOES NOT INCLUDE DEALER INSTALLED  DEALER SERVICE CHARGE				
DOES NOT INCLUDE DEALER INSTALLED  DEALER SERVICE CHARGE				
DOES NOT INCLUDE DEALER INSTALLED  DEALER SERVICE CHARGE				
DOES NOT INCLUDE DEALER INSTALLED  DEALER SERVICE CHARGE				
DOES NOT INCLUDE DEALER INSTALLED  DEALER SERVICE CHARGE				
DOES NOT INCLUDE DEALER INSTALLED  DEALER SERVICE CHARGE				
DOES NOT INCLUDE DEALER INSTALLED  DEALER SERVICE CHARGE				
DOES NOT INCLUDE DEALER INSTALLED  DEALER SERVICE CHARGE				
DOES NOT INCLUDE DEALER INSTALLED  DEALER SERVICE CHARGE				
DOES NOT INCLUDE DEALER INSTALLED  DEALER SERVICE CHARGE				
DOES NOT INCLUDE DEALER INSTALLED  DEALER SERVICE CHARGE	MANUFACTURER'S	TOTAL STATED AROVE		
	DOES NOT INCLUDE DEALED INSTALLED		DEALER SERVICE CHARCE	
	OPTIONS, STATE O		DEALER SERVICE CHARGE	